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NERJA HISTORY GROUP 2023-24 SEASON 
For anyone interested in Spanish History 

Meetings are held in the Cultural Centre, C/Granada,Nerja 
Starting 11.00 am & finishing at 13.00 approx. 

It is our policy not to give refunds for missed trips for which you have already paid 

 

MEETING DATES        COACH TRIPS 
Talks and Guest Speakers:      Dates & Destinations: 

 
Friday 6th October        Friday 13th October 
The Plastic Revolution in Almeria      Alhama de Granada    
By Nick Nutter 

 
*Thursday 9th November       Friday 17th November 
Hunting the Borderlands in Ronda       Ronda with Rafa Anderson 
by Rafael Anderson 

 
No Meeting         Friday 15th December 

Museo de Belenes  

2024 
Friday 12th January       Friday 19th January   

El Cid : the times, the man, the legend     Bodega Bentomiz 
by Geoff Hutt 

 
Friday 16th February       Friday 23rd February 
Spain on the West Coast of Canada      Antequera 
By David Watson 

 
Friday 15th March        Friday 22nd March 
Roman Almuñecar by Elena Sanchez      Almuñecar with Elena Sanchez 

 
Friday 12th April        Friday 19th April 
Uprisings in Malaga in 17th C featuring Ardales    Alcala la Real 
By Juan Gelabert Gonzalez 

 
There will be additional information about a multi-day trip in January, lunch in Acebuchal in March and 

the Patios of Cordoba in May 

* Thursday     
Christina Sinclair, Co-ordinator: 687 602 057 

Email: nerjahistorygroup@yahoo.com 
www.nerjahistorygroup.com 
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